
NVTA Funding Program Project Status
Summary Report

Total Revenue Allocated $3,120,908,894
Total Amount Appropriated $1,873,560,727
Total Amount Reimbursed $674,861,224
Total Number of Individual Projects 122
SPAs 162

Currently Active 63
Completed 55

   Not Yet Executed 44

Project Title (program year) % Reimbursed

Columbia Pike Multimodal Street Improvements - East (FY2015-16) 10.0%

Crystal City Metrorail Station East Entrance and Intermodal Connections (FY2018-
23)

63.5%

ART Operations and Maintenance Facilities (FY2018-23) 7.5%

Northstar Boulevard - Shreveport Drive to Tall Cedars Parkway (FY0218-23) 6.5%

Dulles West Boulevard Widening: Loudoun County Parkway to Northstar Boulevard 
(FY2018-23)

6.4%

North Woodbridge Mobility Improvements (FY2020-25) 0.0%

Construct Interchange at Route 234 and Brentsville Road (FY2018-23) 26.2%

Herndon Metrorail Intermodal Access improvements (FY2014) 100.0%

Construct Interchange at Route 15 Bypass and Battlefield Parkway (FY2018-23) 43.1%

Project Title (program year) % Reimbursed

Glebe Road Corridor ITS Improvements (FY2015-16) 31.2%

Manassas Park Station Parking expansion (FY2015-16/FY2017) FY2015-16: 
100.0%

FY2017: 41.5%

As of November 30, 2022.
NVTA's Regional Fund Program FY2014 - FY2027 Upcoming Public Information Meeting(s):

1. Prince William County: .Virtual project information meeting for Route 28 Bypass project, on December 13, at 12 pm.

NOTE: For latest information on project events, please refer to the "Events and Meetings" section on our home page - 
https://thenovaauthority.org/
For full status information, please check NVTA web page on regional fund projects - https://thenovaauthority.org/funded-projects/

Substantive Status Updates (during October - November 2022)**
Updated Status

Arlington County

Loudoun County
Phase 1 - North-bound bridge construction ongoing. Phase 2 - the environmental reevaluation was approved by VDOT on September 14, 
2022; project schedule are being updated.

Prince William County

Construction underway. Design team responding to RFIs. Site lighting and utilities disconnected and caped. Pile installation along the 
channel wall has started.

Arlington County Board approved the VDOT license agreement and Sheraton easement acquisitions at the September Board meeting.  
Notice to proceed anticipated in March 2023. 
Design team working on resolving 30% design comments received.  Final 30% Design package scheduled to be resubmitted in December 
and work on the current phase to be completed by December 31, 2022.

Loudoun Water approved the relocation and betterment plan on September 14, 2022. The design team is working with Loudoun Water 
to develop an agreement for the proposed betterment.

October 2022.

Stormwater Management expansion plan have been approved. VDOT comments on 70% Design Plan are being addressed. 

Construction plans for the bicycle-pedestrian portion of the project have been completed and approved. Construction of retaining walls 
and earthwork activities for new ramps and access road have begun. 

A ribbon-cutting ceremony was held on November 3, at 11 am.

Town of Herndon

No Updates in Current Cycle

Last Update Received

September 2022.
Arlington County

VRE

Town of Leesburg
Town Council endorsed the Double Roundabout w/ At-grade Pedestrian Crossings on November 15, 2022, as their preferred alternative. 
Refinement of alternative and IAR draft underway. 

**Substantive changes: SPA appendices A/B, Project administration, Start/completion of phases, Groundbreaking/ribbon-cutting ceremonies, Public information meetings, Major engineering progress. 


	Table 1

